## **NOTICE OF MOTION**

Court File Number: 1234 Court Location: Vancouver

F.M.E.P. No.:

## In the Provincial Court of British Columbia

In the case between:			
	JOHN JAMES DOE		
and:			
	JANE JANICE DOE		
FILED	BY:		
Name: John James Doe Address for service: 123 King Street, Vancouver, British Columbia, V1A 2B3 Phone: 604-123-4567 Fax: Email: jjdoe@gmail.com  NOTICE TO:			
Name: Jane Janice Doe Address for service: 123 Queen Street, Vancouver, British Columbia, V1A 2B3 Phone: 604-123-4567 Fax: 604-123-4567 Email:			
I, John James Doe, will apply to this court at Robson Square, 800 Hornby Street, Vancouver, British Columbia on 1 April 2013 at 9:30am for:			
	An order shortening or extending a time limit set out in the Provincial Court (Family) Rules		
	An interim order under s. 216 or 217 of the Family Law Act		
	An order changing, suspending or terminating the attached order made in my absence		
	An order settling the terms of an order made on		
×	An order that a person not remove, or that a person be allowed to remove, a child from a geographical area		
	An order to prohibit the relocation of a child		
	An order for blood or tissue samples, for parentage tests, be taken from		
	An order for service of by		
	An order for access to information under s. 242 of the Family Law Act		
	An order for information to be disclosed by		
	An order transferring this file to the court registry at		
	THIS DOCUMENT IS A SAMPLE DOCUMENT AND IS INTENDED ONLY AS A GENERAL GUIDE.		

THIS DOCUMENT IS A SAMPLE DOCUMENT AND IS INTENDED ONLY AS A GENERAL GUIDE.
IT MAY NOT CONTAIN INFORMATION RELEVANT TO YOUR SITUATION.
IT SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A PRECEDENT FOR DRAFTING YOUR OWN DOCUMENT.

	An order changing or setting aside the determination of a parenting coordinator dated		
	An order to enforce		
	□ the order made on		
	the agreement dated		
		ion of a parenting coordinator dated	
	An order determining whether there are arrears owing under a support order made under the <i>Family Law Act</i> or under a support or maintenance order made under the <i>Family Relations Act</i> , and, if so, the amount of those arrears		
	Other order:		
An orde	of order(s) requested: er that the applicant not remove the chi court order.	ildren from British Columbia without my written consent or	
		NOTICE	
If you o	do not appear, the Court may make a	an order in your absence.	
☐ Any affidavits in support of this notice of motion are attached.			
Date: 1	March 2013	John Doe	
24.0. 1	2015	JOHN JAMES DOE	
Name o	of lawyer bringing application:		